

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 827/2024

Ramesh Chand Bairwa Son Of Rmalal Bairwa
-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/04/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /23